29 Eyliil 2017 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BAYEMR(1)

2 GONCANUR(6)
3 ARTISEMRE(2)
4 BERDUSALI(3)
5 ERDURAN(4)
6 TAVBORAG®)
7 MANIDAR(5)

8 MUTLAN SULTAN(7)

Yas
3yae

3yad
3yde
3yae
3yke
3ykd
3yag

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)62.500 &
1)15625 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAIZBERT (RU) - YELHANIM

OZGUNHAN - BEHYE
BILGIN- OYKUM
UGANBEY - HLAL SAH
TAMERINOGLU - ZAFIRE 14
BLGIN- TALYA

UCANBEY - ILDEM

KARATOKLU- SUZIRA

KV-8/DHOW

2.)25.000 v
2)6.250 ¢

Siklet Jokey

60 MUS.GELIK

55 H.KAPLAN

57 MGUNDUZELI

57 MS.BADISOGLU

57 T.YILDIZ

55 B.KURDU

57 MAKYAWZ

55 ADEMSEN

Sahip
AHM KORKMAZ

HAC. KANDEMR
MEH. ALTIN

OME. OZKAN
MUC. YILDIZHAN
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
MEH. GUNDUZELI

FER. KILICASLAN

57 kg,

3.)12.500 ¢
3)3.125¢

Antrendrii
GUMUS
F.SEZER
GALTIN
H.E.UYSAL
V.AKBULUT
H.CANSU
ES.CETIN

B.BAYDAN

GANYAN(1) :1,40 %, IKILI(1/6) :7,00 b, SIRALI IKILi(1/6) :9,30 £, UCLU BAHIS(1/6/2) :6,85 t, 5. CIFTE(4/1) :16,70 &

Derece

1.32.86

1.3343

1.34.70

1.34.71

1.35.73

1.35.96

1.40.96

Derecesiz

Gny
1,40

16,30
3,25
8,60
16,75
19,00
7,35

1,75

Bursa Hipdromu (49. Yans Giinii)

1400 Gim

4)6250 &
4)1563 ¢

AGF St Fark

7579(1) 1 35Boy
158(6) 3 Uzk
9.84(2) 7 Burun
1517) 6
188(5) 4
08208) 2
6293) 5
229(4) 8

G Gk

HP
107

65

45

51

47

83

66



